
NC-Central West Regionals Qualified Player List

First Name Last Name UserName
Jakob absher Hugh_Jorgan
JT Ackerman JTAckerman
Robert Addice raddice1
James Aldrich 340cuda
martice alexander marticealexander@gmail.com
Donna Allen Star Gypsy
Marcelo Amorim Sapiencia
Joey Anderson JoeySM
Edward Andrews Dragon Spit
Elliott Arnold elliottarnold
Ken Arrowood Kwa09@yahoo.com
Jay Audoin Jaudoin
dannika bacon dannikabacon01
GREGORY BAILEY TENNISNUT
Mark Bailey spadewizzo7876@gmail.com
Gloria Baio baiogloria1
James Barr Chicomex54
Chris Barresi FanofYankees
Gregory Bates bearnshmoo@yahoo.com
Perry Baumgardner Dr DuctTape
Dennis Beck Steelers07
Kurtis Beck kurtis.beck5@yahoo.com
Chris Becker Issues1969
Joe Benet SuitedPocketAces
Paul Benson paulbenson
Charlie Bentley HoldWhat
Shannon Bergeron colicthecarny
Derek Blackmon derekblackmon
Cori Blocker Corilarone@yahoo.com
Eric Bolton 2024
Earnest Boston Thomas Boston
Bill Bostwick wbostwick76@gmail.com
Marilyn Bower Nana Mickey
Robert Bowman RobUGA97
Samantha Boyd Travismusic88
Chantress Brewton Vex
Willie Brezial Wbrezial@gmail.com
James Brown Jay B
Hunter Bruce Jbruce1226
Kevin Bruton brutonkevin1@yahoo.com
harry bryant harry4171@yahoo.com
hun budam Hunbluedevil
Santhosh Budda Srbudda07@gmail.com
Joshua Bullis bullis.joshua
Jimmy Bustle jimmyb1166
Chris Caggiano Chris26
Tabitha Calderon tabcalderon



First Name Last Name UserName
Chase Caldwell Chasec12
Sean Caldwell SeanoftheDead37
Robert Callari rjcallari59@yahoo.com
Terry Cameron TCameron
Antonio Canada WaterDawg
Sal Carricato SCarricato15
Chad Carroll Jack10Suited
Hunter Carroll BeginnersLuck
John Carson france7552
Mitchell Cassani Mceaglesfan
Reginald Charles Charlfa6
Terry Chevalier TCHEVY
Jonathan Childress Jchild2542
Jim Chilton Jim Chilton
Christian Chinen ChristianChinen
Jackie Choquette JackieSix
Maxwell Cichanowicz iChicky
Cesar Clark Cesarclark07@gmail.com
Cierra Clark Cierradanielle9
Adam Cline Adamcline60@yahoo.com
Jay Coats Jay23
William Colbert Sunone_73@yahoo.com
Jeffrey Cole ColeCrush2
Jim Coogler coogfam@gmail.com
Frank Cook FTD
Jeff Cooper Jeffrey.cooper
Thomas Corcoran corcthom1
Albert Cossar Acossar75
Cindy Coxon Absher cyncoxon
Dustin Craig dcraig
David Cruz Reyes Davlone
Nelson Cuevas Ndc1217@yahoo.com
Ameia Cuff Cuffme07
Joe D jnd0027
Kolby D chipsah0y
Penny D PennyD
Laurent-Pierre Dalmida Felipe
Diane Datseris dianedatseris
John Datseris johndatseris
Ray Daugherty Fasttruck
Raymond Daugherty Aalabamaboy1937
beth davidson bdavidson788@gmail.com
Jamie Davis LSUfan1100
sheldon davis afterdarkent_01@yahoo.com
Wendell Davis wendelldavis
Mo Dawg Modawg531
Roberto Dawkins Rrdawkins@aol.com
Omar De La Mora Oadlm009



First Name Last Name UserName
John DeFazio jdfazioi
Terry Dellinger terrymiranda2012@gmail.com
Bettylou DeMarco pokerlady77
Jonathan Derrick JohnnyD2312
Sarah Desmond sfdesmond
Walter DeTeresa Samfubar2
Cherie Dibble CherBears
Sharon DIBiase Sharon Ann
Guna Diggs Scruffy15
Glenn Dildy kingfish
Arlene Dilks PocketQueens
Joe DiNinno "Sticks"
Cheri DiPietro cdipietro
Michael DiPietro Michael DiPietro
Beth Doan bad10112004
Paul Doan T_H_ADDICT
Sara Doggett Sarad99
Dale Donahue Doubled22
Zach Donahue Zmdrcin72
Henry Donnelly Hdonnelly
Chris Dooley Centreville08@gmail.com
Charlie Dow Dow601@aol.com
kelly dow corvettegrammy
Jerry Dunn Mrjd98jdunn
Rudy Duran duranrudy9@gmail.com
Miranda Dutton Dutton87
KeSean Dyce Scooby
Tyree Easley Tyreee
Rashawn Edwards Zenai137
Elizabeth Erdman elka
Mark Errickson Markerrickson
Cody Evans Cevans252
Henriell Evans Hevans1019
Milton Evans Bink...
Nina Everson NinaMEverson
Steven Farrar thescubasteve
Michael Farris Farrisheels#1
David Feezor davidfeezor
ADAM FENNEL USARMYBOY1990
Scott Flower prof.weed
Bob Foland bob@ncmoulding.com
Dawna Ford Dawna
Glenn Ford Ace74
Evan Foust evanmfoust@yahoo.com
Terry Foxx TerryFoxx
Brian Freeman brian.freeman64@gmail.com
Kenneth Freeman GatorKen
Scott Frieser scottfrieser



First Name Last Name UserName
J G Jhighroller
Michael Galin mpgalin@gmail.com
James Galvin Jimmy G
gary garcia garygarcia1989@gmail.com
Jonathan Garcia Jgarcia1027
Doug Gardner KISSmyABBA
Erika Gardner erikacdc@live.com
Kenneth Garrison MrFry
Grant GAUTHIER Dogfish70
Eric Gerchak egerchak
Philip Gill Philip.gill@yahoo.com
Brenda Gingrich BootsG
Jason Gleason HoneyBug
Mike Goehle mophats
Carlos Goins Cagoins
Leslie Golle Lesliegol
irwin gomez no limit
Cedric Gonzalez gonzalezcedric29@gmail.com
Barbara Goodwin DancingAngel
Marvin Gordy 4BET
yakoub gorgi mualemh
Darrell Grant dmanjr
Jason Green jasongreen5513@hotmail.com
Stan Green StanDeMann
Barry Greenwood backwash1966@gmail.com
Mike Griffin IrishMicky
Charlie Grouse GCharlieG
Corey Guess chancetrstevens
Daniel Guinn 2306120837
Dave Guitano NYDave
Darlene Hall DHall
Lewis Hall Lewish13
Micki Hall lunalovegood210
Bob Hamer Wcucat85
Mark Hamilton hammar
Brian Hammonds Bhammonds
Melissa Hancock Honeybee10
Tim Haney Timmy73
Shannon Hare Shannon
Manasa Hari Mph16
Prateek Hari Khari1812@gmail.com
Charles I Harris d red
Jeff Harris BAMA86
Rufus Harris Alphasfirst@gmail.com
Brent Hastings Brenthastings69!
Owen Hastings owenhastings69!
Braylen Hayes Braylen
Tony Henninger Thenninger



First Name Last Name UserName
Andi Herion AndiGuti
Zachary Herion Nutzach
Will Hickerson Avlwill
Chad Hier Chier
Jim Hilton jhilton134
Scott Hitchcock Scott Hitchcock
Jeron Hogan hoganpack
Katrina Hopkins hopkinsk96@gmail.com
Michael Horlick Jr MHorlick
Janel Hunt janelhunt
Jeff Hunt Bird33
Michael Hunt Michael Hunt
Paul Hunt Hunt2327@yahoo.com
james hunter peg
Dan Insogna Dan112602
Lori Insogna Lmcnulty112602
Dylan Isenhour Youngen_0024
Richard Jackson Snaxjax
ronald jackson ronaldjackson
Sandra Jakubowski sandyjak
Lila James LaMujer86
robert james robertjamesIII@gmail.com
Amanda Jennings Ajennings78
Garret Jermyn Zoobz
Robert Jette Rcj1984
Percy Johnson pj2472
Philip Johnson jphilip555
Reggie Johnson rtjohn63@yahoo.com
Debra Johnson-Hitchcock Debrajohnhitch
Mayra Johnston mayratorr62@gmail.com
Aaron Jones AjaxAnonymous
Cameron Jones cameronpoker
Jonathon Jones Wildside2384
MIKE JONES michaelj6801
Keith Jordan talltwin88@gmail.com
Brian Joyner Legend Killer
Tracey Joyner tlozito
Cory Kirchner CK11
Tracie Kiser Divorced
Josh Kistler Xharkaeous
Colleen Knecht CJK777
Alexander Kobelnyk Alex656
Chuck Koch Stumpjumper
Rebecca Koch rebkoch
Gayle Kumbalek Gayle
Marta Kupriy refjer
Robin Lackey scornedangel
Jeff LaClair JLaClair80



First Name Last Name UserName
Tonya Laclair TLaClair
Dennis Lambert Lambertd
Susanne Lambert Susie47
Rodney Lamontagne rodfromnh
Doug Lang whzyrdad@carolina.rr.com
Russell Laufer rushom@yahoo.com
Ward Laughlin Engineer99
Mike Lawrence Mlawrence
Travis Leach TLtheBOSS
Justin Leggett JLu12
Lawrence Lieberman lmgamembership@gmail.com
Luigi Liguori LuigiL64
Scott Link Rsl2863
Betsy Lisk BLisk
Buddy Lisk Buddylove
Stevi Locklear Stevilocklear
Dani Logan Dani1497
paul lund peetza1221
Jamilah Mableton jamilah
Billy Mack mackdaddy1@windstream.net
Roberta Mack Quickdrive
Tod Mack Toro4fun
Sebastian Magallanes smagallanes
Joseph Magee JRMWPS
ivan Manchev ivanbg@gmail.com
jana maney janamaney9@gmail.com
Peyton Mann peytmann
Amanda Marshall AManDuhh
Brad Martell Bradm
Joel Martell Jmartell
Kevin Martin k1277
mike martin mwmartin62@aol.com
Tanya Masbruch Tyggert
Cindi Mason CindiM
John Mason john43mason@yahoo.com
Griffin Matthews gjmatthew
Kehinde Mattress KmTheGr81
Maurice Mayer bigmo102
Johnny McAllister mcallisterjohn1
Michelle McCaman ShellyMcC
Courtney Mcclendon courtney98
Rad McClendon radbone35
Brian McCoy BMac
Patrick Mccrudden Patrickinc@yahoo.com
LuAnne McDonald luanne28625
Richard McDonald Kingrichard
Patrick McGavisk pacman55
Robert McGimpsey Jr RobMackJKD



First Name Last Name UserName
Donna McLain djmclain35@gmail.com
Aaron McLendon armclendon88@gmail.com
Shawn McMiller Shawnmcmiller
Terrica McMiller Babycakes38
Leslie McSweeney starviewacres
Luke Medlin lukemedlin
che melton man child
Andrew Miller drewphy
Meredith Miller MMiller
Michael Miller ODD-BALL
tanisha minniefield tminniefield2@hotmail.com
Chan Minor chan4xa@gmail.com
JJ Minor Jdubb5073
Summer Moore SummerMM
Johnny Morgan Jmorgan
DAVID MORMILE Diamond_Dave
Jeff Morse Jeff Morse
Derrick Morton dmortone
Ed Mosquera emosquera
Brittany Moss Brittanymoss
Shannon Mosteller shannon.mosteller@gmail.com
Amir Moulana MoeMoe
Aaron Mouyeos amouyeos
Chris Mulkern Mulkernc83
Lance Munger lancemunger
Candice Murray Snickersbrie
Mark Murray Projectghost
Courtney Najdek courtney.najdek@gmail.com
David Newman NewmanD37040@gmail.com
hanh nguyen tru27hanh@yahoo.com
Kyle Nielsen Nonntt
Christa Niering Niering23
RICHARD NIERING RNiering24
Michael Nixon nixonmi
Tremayne Nunley tn06@hotmail.com
Michael Oborne Cockinballz
Ryan Oelenberger 7zero4
Donnell Oliver Donnello
Jesus Ortiz jam1976
Ross Osiprov orv77777@yahoo.com
Gail osman gloago@bellsouth.net
Bill Owens Wachbowens
Joel Padgett BeerGuy
Matt pane matt pane
Joe Paonessa Jr joepjr
Bart Parrish Nuc__21
Sam B Patel JALASARKAR
Philip Patrick Directorpp



First Name Last Name UserName
Angie Perez APerez
Heather Perotti heather_perotti
Janine Perotti Janine_perotti@yahoo.com
David Pertgen David Pertgen
jon peyatt jonpeyatt
Randon Phillips randonp823
Dave Piggot Davep419
Tom Pittman Tpittman
Matthew Pollard Matthew199230
Patricia Poteat patriciapoteat613@gmail.com
Hailey Powell haileyvpowell6
Jacob Powell JacobD2448
Jill Pratt Smokenhot1
sam prekrel prekrel
Carl Prieser CarlFP
Nicholas Racano Nracano
Rich Rad Radosevichlrichard@gmail.com
Missy Rader MRader1
Bret Rafferty Rafferty88
Candace Rafferty Canraf
Rebecca Ragsdale BeccaAnne
Eric Rains Smallblock69
Abel Ramirez JRam
joe ratliff ratliff1121
stephen reaves stevereaves70@gmail.com
Craig Reid CReid
Norma Reilly Jstabeagle
Justin Rhodes JustinRhodes
Andreas Riemann Andreasr13
Alex Robinson anrobinson.8924@yahoo.com
Robert Rodriguez robelin0723@gmail.com
Jackie Romero Jackier64
Michael Roop Mroop
Nichole Roop Nroop
Robert Ross Rross35@uncc.edu
Darren Rowan DirtyD19
scott rubin scooter65
Carl Ruggiero CarlRug
Clif Runkel Clifrunk@aol.com
Emma Rutherford esruther4d
Mark Rutt mrutt96
Kenneth Sagert LBK316
Mohit Sareen CheentiMan
Katarina Schauss kat99
Brenda Schmidt BBSchmidt
Mike Schmidt crewdawg77
Katie Schnapp kschnapp
Kirk Schofield ThatRealtorKirk



First Name Last Name UserName
Terry Schronce Tschronce
Carrie Schweikert C jane fall
Devon Sherman MACHXV
richard SHERMAN Bigperm99a
Tanner Sherrill Tsherrill
Phil Shive Quadsquatch
Scott Shoemaker alphaandomega
Drexall Shorter D1short@aol.com
jay sitterly Gunny30
Senthilkumar Sivagnanam Senthilkumars24
Adam Sizemore Adam Sizemore
Middle Skittle cmariail
John Slicker jhnslck
Chris Smith Smithchris259@yahoo.com
Grey Smith KI4CKR
Kasey Smith Kcleigh12
Mark Smith Dalgrub
Maxwell Smith Max_Pain_Poker
Nic Smith S62536p
Ryan Smith JackTheRiver23
Shanice Smith NEECE
Lee Snapp Snappdog
Viktor Snezhko vik123
Ted Spicer tedstriker
Randy Sprinkle Stillbreathen
Kevern Spurlin Kevern
Charles Starkey Chuckwic
Isaac Starnes Isaac.starnes
Keith Steare ksteare@gmail.com
Janaun Steele rjanaun
Donald Stegall Stegalldonald@gmail.com
Cynthia Sullivan sullyswife
Pat Sullivan JPSully
Shannon Sullivan Shannon Sullivan
Mike Summey Msummey
John Sutton Johnsutton1966
Regina Sweigart ReginaS
Billy Talbert B talbert
Brandon Talbert brandontalbert
Justin Teckenbrock justinteckenbrock@hotmail.com
Gary Templin gt141814
Jackie Templin jackietemplin@charter.net
Walter Terrell Wterrell
Jordan Thalacker J-Thal
Daruth The Human Daruththehuman
James Thomas jmt2768
Darold THOMPSON devilsadvo70@yahoo.com
Timmy Thompson timmythompson1



First Name Last Name UserName
Evan Thurbee thurbeeg
GARY THURMOND GMAN1956
Dakotah Tiffany dtiffany1991
Bryan Todd bryanthegodtodd
Jennifer Tonic SpiderMommy
Tom Tonic TomTonic
Marcellus Tory jtfax2000@yahoo.com
sal toscano saltydog
Adam Tranum Poker379
Eric Trussell married621tiff@gmail.com
Billy Turner Crewchief535
DJ BlayZ Turner djblayz@gmail.com
Rod Tyma Rodtyma9@gmail.com
Mike Urueta MikeUrueta
Eric Valles ev2274
Ge Vang AAAA
Samantha Varner sammi2125@gmail.com
Marcio Vaz Fariavaz
Jesse Vicenty Superman1989
Mary Thomas Vieira M T V
Ben Vogt Benvogt49
Bethany Vogt Pokymom3
Jimmie D Vogt JDvogt
Geo Wagner gwagner@me.com
Matt Wales Matt Wales
Sandra Walker Cwnefcts
Patrick Wareham Patrick@theriffraff.com
Dwayne Washington Dwayne1218
Melissa Watson Scubababe
Susan Wayne Sue7Sue
Rob Weiss robweiss2007
Kathy Wentz KJKat
Lona Whetstone traveldog
J White Marcus_white@bellsouth.net
Jeff White Gfre_white@yahoo.com
Steve White H8dDude
Jake Whitley ja.whitley18@gmail.com
Kara Widener karalinafan
mark widener markync05
Evan Wieczorek evan.wieczorek83@gmail.com
taylor wigren taters17
Christopher Williams Zigzagpro
Keith Williams TheJediStorm
Zeke Williams zeke18
Demond Wilson DWilly007
Mike Wilson Mike Wilson
Katherine Winters Ladybug2020
Jennifer Wolfe Prnwolfe



First Name Last Name UserName
Kevin Wolfe Kjenwolfe
Ron Wood Ronwood
Raymond Wright KeithWright1223
Steven Wright steven.wright1220@yahoo.com
Tracy Wright tracywright
Stephen Yates csyates36
Andrew Young Andrewy
red young jey112870@gmail.com
Debra Yousse Debra Yousse
Mike Zamaria Stlfan420
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